
Breakfast Bagel
Toasted bagel, smoked maple 
bacon, sausage, egg, cheese

Glamorgan Bagel
Toasted bagel, Glamorgan Toasted bagel, Glamorgan 
sausages, egg, homemade 
caramelised onions

Vegan Bagel
Toasted bagel, vegan 
sausage, caramelised onion, 
hash brown, vegan cheese

Add hash browns / bacon / 
sausage / egg

Coronation Chicken
Local bread, coronation 
chicken, lettuce, lime 
pickled onions, coriander 
and chilli

Cola Ham
Toasted local bread, cola Toasted local bread, cola 
ham, cheese and dijon 
mayo

BLT
Local bread, smoked maple 
bacon, lettuce, tomato and 
black pepper mayo

Rarebit + OnionRarebit + Onion
Local toasted bread with 
Galeri rarebit and 
caramelised onions

Hummus + Red Pepper
Local bread with Local bread with 
homemade hummus, red 
pepper, tomatoes and baby 
leaf lettuce

Salt & pepper chips

Sweet potato fries

Homemade chips -
lightly seasoned with 
Halen Môn

Side salad

£7.50

£4.00

£7.95

£8.50

£8.00

£7.50

£7.50

£5.00

£4.00

£4.50

£7.00

£7.00

£1.50 (each)

BREAKFAST
(NGCI available)

Served all day

SANDWICHES
(NGCI available)

Served 12-3
Please see our blackboard for daily specials

SIDES

EXTRAS

If you have any dietary requirements or 
speciöc allergens, please talk to a member 
of staff.

Food allergies/ intolerances/ 
dietary requirements.

VEGETARIAN

NO GLUTEN CONTAINING 
INGREDIENTS

VEGAN

menu


