<section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header></section-header></section-header></section-header></section-header></section-header></section-header>	SANDWICHES (NGCI available) Served 12-3 Please see our blackboard for daily specials Coronation Chicken Local bread, coronation chicken, lettuce, lime pickled onions, coriander and chilli
VEGAN NGC NOGLUTEN CONTAINING INGREDIENTS Gal03D40 C 01286 685200 Galericaernarfon galericaernarfon galericaernarfon	Cola Ham Toasted local bread, cola ham, cheese and dijon mayo £8.00 BLT Local bread, smoked maple bacon, lettuce, tomato and
BREAKFAST (NGCI available) Served all day Breakfast Bagel Toasted bagel, smoked maple bacon, sausage, egg, cheese £7.50	bacon, lettuce, tomato and black pepper mayo £7.95 Rarebit + Onion V Local toasted bread with Galeri rarebit and £7.50 caramelised onions £7.50 Hummus + Red Pepper VE Local bread with homemade hummus, red
Glamorgan Bagel V Toasted bagel, Glamorgan sausages, egg, homemade caramelised onions £7.00	pepper, tomatoes and baby leaflettuce £7.50 SIDES VE CG
Vegan Bagel VE Toasted bagel, vegan sausage, caramelised onion, hash brown, vegan cheese £7.00	Salt & pepper chips £5.00 Sweet potato fries £4.50
EXTRAS Add hash browns / bacon / sausage / egg £1.50 (each)	Homemade chips - lightly seasoned with Halen Môn £4.00 Side salad £4.00